TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

18 18

FIGURE 8D
MODEL 9815/9850 Dampener Rollers

34 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog




TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 9D Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 083597 HARNESS - Damipener MOtOr ... ..ot e eeete e st e e sir e e e e eame et e e e eeeeeee e e e e eeneancnranes 1
2 014808 L Sy 1 0 v O OOV SR STV SRRSO 3
3 083521 MOTOR = DO ettt ettt e e et e e e et e sbe e et s eateae s s at e e s easeeesease s e eneesesessnenens 1
4 083786 BRUSH ettt ettt ettt e et e ea e e s eebt et et ea st et e e tea e bbas et enaes e teeseten e ean 2
5 083463 COVER  c Sy ittt ettt es e bt em e e e e e e e e es e e s e e s e nsasensannreeean 1
6 065833 SCREW - €ap, 1032 X 778 ettt ettt st sttt a e ee s e n e s s 3
7 001523 SCREW = B/18-18 X B/8 ittt e et esa s e e re e 2
8 083519 GEAR = MOOT ...ttt et e et e e et e e te et e e £ em e e e s st e e e e ee et eesaennesusnnenssesseeesneeas 1
9 001207 SCREW - Set, 8-32 X 3/16 .ottt sttt ettt et e be bt a e et er e 2
10 196310 COLLAR ettt et et ettt et etea et et e e et e be st st ae b e m e h e s 2et et nee et e et e et e e nas e e e ene e nenenns 2
11 016823 SHAFT = FOIMM ROMEE ... oottt ettt e e e em e em et ta s e s e eseeennneeas 1
12 080505 BEARING ..ottt ettt ettt e e e s e s ae e e eaae e s £ ean e eee st e e e e s rane s ae b et e enteeata e enrens 6
13 016795 GEAR - Metering ROUET ... ettt ettt n e e r ettt e et a e e e e e aes 1
14 014390 SCREW - Set, 1/4-28 X 14 .ottt n ettt e et st s s eb e et bees e e e a e 2
15 016791 FOUNTAIN ROLLER ASSEMBLY - RUBDEF ..ot 1
16 001978 PIN - ROll, 135 O.D. X .765 QLA L. .ottt e e e e et e e e e e ne e e aeraetaee e eees 1
17 016788 SCREW = MEIBHNG «...ooiieeiieeiieeet ettt me e et eert e sm et e e ar e sbeieeae e e e e st e et e e e e s eneneeeeraeeas 2
18 083489 KINOB = MELBIING ..ot ce st ee et e e et e e ba s e s e s ramn e ets e am s mt e e st e s s nannaaeeaaanenaans 2
19 080173 SCREW = TRUMID ..ottt et ae e et e e e et et et e e s e s et et eeeas e e e enssanamsmavenbesnssanssaennneans 2
20 016819 LEVER ASSEMBLY - Control, NLO.S. ..o e et sttt et e cae e 1
21 001990 PIN - Roll, 135 0.0, X 515 QLA L oo e e et eame s 1
22 016818 LEVER ASSEMBLY- CONrol, .S, coiioiiiiceieece et et eamas e st see e eeeiesaa st mtesamee s e ermeeeens 1
23 014372 SCREW - Set, 10-32 X M ettt e en et eea e s e e e en e nean s 2
24 080591 HOUSING =« BEAMNG .coeieitiecnecenieciiicre ettt et cineassassonatesmess s s eemessieseaete e st bamsesmsesseeesmnscresmeesans 1
25 016816 ROLLER - Metering, Stainless Steel.... ... 1
26 014513 RING - Retaining, .584 1.D. X 037 ...eo et et ettt aeaens 1
27 016822 FORM ROLLER ASSEMBLY ~ RUDDBET ...ttt 1
28 080312 BEARING -~ 1.375 O.D. X 1826 LD, ..eoi oot sae e e bt a e eamrae e 2
29 080694 PLUG ASSEMBLY - OsCillating ROHET .......i oot 1
30 001497 BUSHING .. ettt et e e e e et maa e et ee e e et e e e e e e e e aa e ae e eaa e ae s tm emeans 1
31 196475 NUT = SPOCIAN ...ttt ettt et e e e e s e e e e b e s e s e eant areaenresemnnans 2
32 007580 ROD =TI et ettt et e e eat et e na e e e ece e e as e eeet et e e s m e eae s e s e e e s s e s e et e e baen e ran et e e reansnees 2
33 016812 SHAFT - OSCHating ROHET ........coo ittt e te e e et e s te e e aa e s e eeneeneeneeeens 1
34 080695 PLUG AND CAM ASSEMBLY .....oooiitiiieiiieece et eecee e e s s et et sss e mtt et oo an e meeseesesnsaneneens 1
35 080699 B A L L et ae e e e eee e e st es ot ee e et e e n et e e e e et etesunt e nne ot e e nneannnransnsanesnrnenen 1
36 080263 L0 .\ OO O OSSP USRS 1
37 080698 GUARD ...ttt ettt e et e s e ea e eae o b et e e ae et 2t ek es e e ke aae st eat e ne 2 ea s et e m et eeeerateaseeseennne 1
38 014523 RING - Retaining, 2.346 1.D. x 2.600 O.D. X 081 ...t 1
39 001094 RING - Retaining, .394 LD, X 044 ..o ettt e e e et ae et et ae e e e anrseeeeneen 1
40 014108 SCREW = Sel,  10-32 X 3/ e erarsae e e e et esm et s e sae s eaae e sarneanesrneees 1
41 016810 ROLLER - Oscillating, RUDDET .......c.cooiiieieeieee it eieneiee et s renes s e eeneeas 1
42 111052 SCREW = 10-32 X 378 .ottt e et s s ee et e samaeneesessassasarseeeessas s eareressaeessae s neseansesensesaan 1
43 083481 HUB ASSEMBLY - N.O. S ittt et te et e r et e e eerate e e e s e aaetne mbeeeeeemmennmanes 1
44 083567 ARM ASSEMBLY = NLO. S, e r ettt e e e et baesns e s es semeennnnnennes 1
45 078975 SPRING - 1-1/8 QAL X 732 1D, ettt e aaerte s 1
46 001817 NUT= /428 .ot e e et es e e et e et e ee et eot et e am e e st cat et e ee 2o 2ms e s s emens e aenesentnensaneanns
47 001299 SCREW - 6-32 x 7/16

48 083565 FRAME  ASSEMBLY  ~  N.O. S ettt et ee e e e e e e e e na s e amrme e eeaaees 1
49 083561 BLOCK = MOUREING «.oocoe e e e e e e e 1
50 014180 SCREW = 1/4-28 X 1000 ..ooniiieieeie et e re et et e e et e et e n e a et r e be s n e a e seneeas 1
51 083498 COVER = MO O oottt e e et e et e e e e aa e e e e see s ammaeae e eanes 1
52 001884 NUT = SPEEA oot eeeee oot eee e eree e sren e e, 3
53 014311 SCREW = 8e18 X B8 ot eee et e ee et e e et e e e et e et et ettt e e e ean e eene e eneaen 3
54 083707 RESISTOR ASSEMBLY .ot s e ae e e st se e r e etk nr e s et e bt s are e st e e eeeaan 1
55 100862 SCREW = B-32 X 12 e ettt e ettt et ene et et ee e an 1
56 100450 SCREW = 10-32 X O/ et s e ettt e e e ettt e ae e e eas 1

980%, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 35





